FOR TAX YEAR 2021

BOARD OF REVISION

December 16, 2021 - PM

https://join.zoom.us
Meeting ID: 964 3194 4908
Passcode: 296604

Dial In: 1-312-626-6799

Time Tick BOR #

Owner/Parcel

BOR Decision

1:00 PM 20-001718

JEFFREY A RICH ESQ

NERI BROTHERS LLC
ROBERT MORROW ESQ
570-104508-00

1:45 PM 20-900918

JOVIE INVESTMENTS-EPOCH LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
130-006706-00

130-006707-00

130-006708-00

130-006709-00

130-006710-00

2:05 PM 20-900489

MARSHALL CHRISTIAN
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
010-101449-00

2:25PM 20-003129
COVID COMPLAINT

WINSTON GOSU AND
HANNAH JACOB
040-013338-00

2:45 PM 20-900358

GARY HOBSTETTER TRUSTEE
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
080-000121-00




